
FONDOS	RENTA	FIJA	EN	DÓLARES
Rendimientos	diarios	e	históricos	al	15/1/2026

Fondo Depositaria

Rendimiento	neto	2025

Acum.	Año Últ.	Día Acum.	Mes 3	Meses 6	Meses

# % % %# % # % # % # %

Año	2024
Rend.	neto

% % % % % % % #% %

Rendimientos	netos	mensuales	úl&mos	12M

%

Pionero	Ahorro	Dolár	Plus	C	L.. Banco	Macro 161.308 4

Fima	Mix	Dólares	B Banco	de	Galicia	y	Bu.. 178.314 3

Pionero	Renta	Dólares	Plus	B Banco	Macro 19.731 15

FBA	Renta	Fija	Dólar	I	B BBVA	Argen&na 251.653 2

Fundcorp	Perf	Plus	B Banco	CMF 1.826 16

IAM	Renta	Global	B Banco	Industrial 37 17

Pionero	Ahorro	USD	B Banco	Macro 99.501 6

1822	Raices	Dolares	Plus	A Banco	Prov	Bs	As 47.224 9

Premier	Performance	Dolares	.. Banco	Supervielle 70.676 7

Toronto	Trust	Crecimiento	B BACS 45.663 10

Superfondo	Estrategico	M	D.99 Banco	Santander 509.927 1

Alpha	Renta	Capital	Dolar	B ICBC 110.292 5

Pellegrini	Renta	Dolares	C Banco	Nacion 23.893 11

Pellegrini	Renta	Dolares	B Banco	Nacion 23.893 11

Pellegrini	Renta	Dolares	A Banco	Nacion 23.893 11

Pellegrini	Renta	Dolares	Clase	.. Banco	Nacion 23.893 11

Pionero	Renta	Fija	USD	B Banco	Macro 56.802 8

Axis	Argen&na	Fixed	Income	I.. Deutsche	Bank 0 18

FBA	Renta	Fija	Dolar	Plus	B BBVA	Argen&na 0 18

Fima	Renta	USD	II	B Banco	de	Galicia	y	Bu.. 0 18

HF	Renta	Dolares	I Banco	de	Galicia	y	Bu.. 0 18

HF	Renta	Fija	Estrategica	I Banco	de	Galicia	y	Bu.. 0 18

Op&mum	Renta	Fija	USD	B Banco	Santander 0 18

Superfondo	Mul&ac&vos	USD	B Banco	Santander 0 18

2,717-0,7-5,1-0,52,51,90,1-2,6-0,8-0,511,224,00,3010,13617,54101,4210,8211,421

9,560,9-3,5-0,43,31,50,9-1,3-0,1-0,48,262,42,499,15712,22110,3920,4660,392

18,73-0,5-3,00,44,11,80,1-1,2-3,90,435,013,83,3818,78233,8210,3230,5250,323

4,514-0,10,20,10,20,80,20,30,20,1-0,291,00,383,13151,94160,294-0,07170,294

1,9180,20,10,00,00,00,00,10,20,00,270,20,491,69171,02170,2250,02150,225

5,612-0,1-0,1-0,1-0,1-0,1-0,10,0-0,6-0,110,020,51,717,43129,71130,1860,1280,186

5,4130,40,2-0,1-0,21,00,00,50,2-0,10,241,00,753,80143,24150,087-0,05160,087

3,3160,6-2,7-1,31,11,31,10,7-1,2-1,38,112,21,643,911310,31120,0180,1290,018

15,35-0,3-4,2-0,65,81,10,4-0,8-2,0-0,624,132,22,8315,62423,494-0,0290,544-0,029

20,821,3-7,2-0,67,90,90,1-1,1-2,8-0,623,886,44,0422,03129,933-0,05100,603-0,0510

4,5151,0-1,3-0,31,41,10,3-0,2-0,6-0,33,211,41,822,52166,4614-0,05110,1014-0,0511

9,17-1,2-5,7-0,16,30,80,1-2,5-2,9-0,121,913,42,2813,47523,045-0,12120,227-0,1212

7,481,0-6,3-1,07,81,3-0,1-2,0-2,7-1,014,652,53,788,06818,646-0,20130,1110-0,2013

7,391,0-6,3-1,17,81,3-0,1-2,0-2,7-1,114,642,53,788,01918,617-0,20140,1111-0,2014

7,1101,0-6,3-1,17,81,3-0,1-2,0-2,7-1,114,632,53,767,931118,569-0,21150,1112-0,2115

7,1111,0-6,3-1,17,81,3-0,1-2,0-2,7-1,114,632,53,767,931018,568-0,21160,1113-0,2116

17,140,7-6,3-0,87,31,30,1-1,4-3,6-0,829,864,14,1718,41332,112-0,24170,742-0,2417

0,50,0-0,51,30,80,20,70,5-0,5-0,83

0,2-2,9-0,62,81,10,5-0,6-1,2-0,69,92

-2,1190,5-3,20,21,41,92,0-0,9-0,90,20,000,00,00

100,010,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,000,0100,00

Total	/	Promedio	ponderado 1.576.847 7,60,0-4,3-0,53,71,30,3-1,5-1,4-6,711,73,32,010,6316,050,540,450,54

FCI

Patrimonio
(millones	de	ARS)

%
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